24-hour fax back  916-431-6545  •  www.stegmann.com
Tel. 800-811-9110  •  937-454-1956  •  Fax 937-454-1955  •  E-mail  sales@stegmann.com
7496 Webster Street • Dayton, OH 45414
™
CA6S
Absolute Encoder
Features
Featuring

a resolution of 8,000 steps, stator coupling, 3/8 in. blind hollow
shaft and axial connector = T22-4-8000-3-430
How To Order
Use the numbered chart below to construct your ordering code as shown below.
T2 2 – 4 – 8000 – 3 – 4 3 0
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (default)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
CA6S Abso- Code Resolution Mounting Shaft Size Electrical
lute Encoder Interface Type per 360°* Arrangement and Type Connection*
T2 1 SSI 1 Gray Max. 1 Face mount 1 Solid shaft
2 Gray excess 32,768 flange 10 x 19 mm
Ø 60 mm
2 Parallel 1 Gray 2 Servo flange 1 Solid shaft 1 Radial connector
2 Gray excess Ø 60 mm 6 x 10 mm 2 Radial cable 1.5 m
3 BIN 3 Axial connector
3 Stator coup- Blind hollow 4 Axial cable 1.5 m
4 BCD Max. 8,000 ling, blind shaft (x) 5 Radial cable 3 m
hollow shaft 1 6 mm 6 Axial cable 3 m
Ø 60 mm 2 1/4 in. 7 Radial cable 5 m
3 8 mm 8 Axial cable 5 m
4 3/8 in. * Other cable
5 10 mm lengths on request
6 12 mm
7 1/2 in.
8 15 mm
4 Stator coup- Through hollow 1 Radial connector
ling, through shaft (x) 2 Radial cable 1.5 m
hollow shaft 1 6 mm 3 Radial cable 3 m
Ø 60 mm 2 1/4 in. 4 Radial cable 5 m
3 8 mm * Other cable
4 3/8 in. lengths on request
5 10 mm
6 12 mm
7 1/2 in.
*Specify resolution as a decimal number. Final part number will have a base 32 coded resolution.